FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 18
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
YEAR 2021 - 2022

ODD SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH (SF)

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 01.07.2021 | Thursday Class begins for II UG,
11 UG
2. 26.08.2021 | Thursday Bridge course begins
for I UG
3 07.09.2021 | WEDNESDAY PROVENDIA
INGUARATION
4. 23.08.2021 | Monday to Internal Test 1
to Thursday
26.08.2021
5. 13.12.2021 | Monday to Revision Test
to Thursday

16.12.2021




EVEN SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH (SF)

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 15.2.2022 | Tuesday College Reopen
2. 28.2.2022 | Monday Verse Writing
Competition
3. 28.3.2022- | Monday- Thursday |Internal Test 1
31-3.2022
4. 25.4.2022 | Friday Listening Test for All
second year General
English students of
Shift II
5. 05.05.2022 | Monday State Level Workshop
on “Translation ; A
Roadmap to Reflection
and Reformation”
6. 16.5.2022- | Monday to Internal Test-2
19.05,2022 | Thursday




